
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.61 448 F 08/10/16 NASL London Braintree Putteridge 3

1:11.57 430 F 12/11/16 NASL London Borehamwood Putteridge 3

1:11.93 424 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:12.61 412 F 10/12/16 NASL London Borehamwood Putteridge 3

1:12.79 409 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Putteridge 2

1:13.42 398 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

1:13.44 398 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Putteridge 3

1:14.76 377 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:15.25 370 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead  2

1:15.39 368 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:15.45 367 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:15.55 366 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

1:15.68 364 F 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:16.12 358 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Bedford SS 3

1:16.24 356 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

1:16.71 349 F 16/11/14 City of MK Annual 502400's Meet Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

1:18.77 323 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

1:18.93 321 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:19.12 318 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bedford SS 3

1:19.28 316 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:19.40 315 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2

1:19.94 309 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2
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1:13.44 398 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Putteridge 3
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1:12.61 412 F 10/12/16 NASL London Borehamwood Putteridge 3

1:11.57 430 F 12/11/16 NASL London Borehamwood Putteridge 3

1:11.93 424 H 29/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:10.61 448 F 08/10/16 NASL London Braintree Putteridge 3

1:12.79 409 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Putteridge 2

1:15.68 364 F 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:14.76 377 H 22/11/15 Golden Eagle Meet 2015 Bletchley  2

1:13.42 398 H 24/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

1:15.25 370 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead  2

1:16.12 358 H 11/07/15 Hatfield Summer Spectacle Hatfield Bedford SS 3

1:15.39 368 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:15.55 366 F 21/12/14 City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3

1:16.71 349 F 16/11/14 City of MK Annual 502400's Meet Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

1:18.77 323 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3

1:16.24 356 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2

1:18.93 321 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:15.45 367 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:19.94 309 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

1:19.28 316 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

1:19.12 318 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bedford SS 3

1:19.40 315 H 12/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
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